¢ Solid cover helps to protect food from

airborne bacteria.

Rests securely on insert pans for
quick placement and removal.

¢ Top handle for easy retrieval on
food pan.

Cold lids temperature range:
-40°F/-40°C to 212°F/100°C
Hot lids temperature range:

-40°F/-40°C to 375°F/190°C

NSF certified notch allows spoon
to be easily available while food
remains covered.

Notch keeps dishers or spoon
handle out of food helping to
prevent cross contamination.

¢ Top handle for easy retrieval on
food pan.

Cold lids temperature range:
-40°F/-40°C to 212°F/100°C
Hot lids temperature range:

-40°F/-40°C to 375°F/190°C

Seals on insert pan to help reduce air

flow to food therefore maintaining
food quality.

No overlap on food pans to allow for

easy use in transport products.

Smooth surface to mark contents
and date to aid in proper food
rotation and ensure quality.

Soft Sealing lids temperature range:

-40°F/-40°C to 102°F/39°C

3,

Cold Pans
134P
141P
128P
121P
114P
108P
102P
Hot Pans
234P
241P
228P
221P
214P
208P
202P

U.S. Size

Full Size
1/2 Size Long
1/2 Size
1/3 Size
1/4 Size
1/6 Size
1/9 Size

Full Size
1/2 Size Long
1/2 Size
1/3 Size
1/4 Size
1/6 Size
1/9 Size

Ship Weight (Ib./kg) Color

10.211b/ 4.6 kg
4.671b/2.1 kg
431b/2kg
3.121b/1.4 kg
2141b/1kg
147510 /0.7 kg
0.851b /0.4 kg

10.20 b / 4.6 kg
4791b/2.1 kg
431b/2kg
3.101b/1.4 kg
2.101b/0.9 kg
1.501b /0.7 kg
0.901b /0.4 kg

NOTCHED COVER

No.

Cold Pans
134P-86
128P-86
121P-86
114P-86
108P-86
102P-86
Hot Pans
234P-86
228P-86
221P-86
214P-86
208P-86
202P-86

U.S. Size

Full Size
1/2 Size
1/3 Size
1/4 Size
1/6 Size
1/9 Size

Full Size
1/2 Size
1/3 Size
1/4 Size
1/6 Size
1/9 Size

Ship Weight (Ib./kg)

9.371b/ 4.3 kg
4.461b/2 kg

2.771b/1.3 kg
2.071b/0.9 kg
1.471b/0.7 kg
0.88 b/ 0.4 kg

9.61b /4.4 kg
4731b/2.1 kg
2.951b/1.3 kg
2.161b/1 kg
1.591b /0.7 kg
0.78 1b /0.4 kg

SOFT SEALING LID

No.

Cold Pans
147P
146P
145P
144P
143P
142P

U.S. Size

Full Size
1/2 Size
1/3 Size
1/4 Size
1/6 Size
1/9 Size

Ship Weight (Ib./kg)

151b /6.8 kg
8.71b/3.9kg
531b/2.4 kg
41b/1.8kg
31lb/1.4kg
2.21b/1kg

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Amber
Amber
Amber
Amber
Amber
Amber
Amber

Color

White
White
White
White
White
White

Pack

Product UPC

086876 12127 8
086876 12134 6
086876121179
086876 12106 3
086876 12093 6
086876 12082 0
086876 12073 8

086876 14299 0
086876 14303 4
086876 14293 8
086876 14286 0
086876 14279 2
086876 14272 3
086876 14268 6

Product UPC

086876 12128 5
08687612118 6
086876 12107 0
086876 12094 3
086876 12083 7
086876 12357 9

086876 14300 3
086876 14294 5
086876 14287 7
086876 14280 8
086876 14273 0
086876 17627 8

Product UPC

086876 15578 5
086876 15577 8
086876 15576 1
086876 15575 4
086876 15574 7
086876 15573 0




